CANADA TRAILERS

Single Axle Steel
Side Utllity Trallers

Standard Features & Specifications

GVWR:

Axle(s) &
Suspension:

Tires:

Coupler:

Jack:

Deck Height:
Sides:

Ramp:

Floor:

Tongue Length:

Tie Downs:

Spare Tire Mount:
Lights:
Electrical/Plug:

Finish:

3K: 1,356 kg (2,990 Ibs)

3.5K: 1,587 kg (3,500 Ibs)

5K: 2,267 kg (5,000 Ibs)

3K & 3.5K: (1) 3,500 Ib Axle w/Easy Lube
Spindles, Double Eye Spring Suspension
5K: (1) 5,200 Ib Axle w/ same

3K & 3.5K: ST205/75R15 LRC Radial
5K: ST225/75R15 LRE Radial

2" A-Frame Coupler

2,000 lbs A-Frame Jack

17"

15” Solid Steel + 3” Tie Rail

4’ Straight Ramp w/ Mesh

Pressure Treated Wood

5 Models : 42”

6’ Models : 46”

7’ Models : 48”

(4) Welded In D-Rings

Front of Bed, Upright

Transport Canada & DOT Approved,
Sealed Beam LED

3K: Sealed Harness & 4 Way Flat Plug
3.5K & 5K: 7 Way RV Plug

Powder Coat — Matte Black

UT58-3K
UT510-3K
UT512-3K
UT514-3K
UT610-3K
UT612-3K
UT712-3.5K
UT714-3.5K
UT712-5K
UT714-5K

Bifold Ramp (5ft & 6ft only)
Additional D-Rings
5K Axle

Models

60.5” x98” 422 kg (931 Ibs)

60.5” x 122" 466 kg (1,028 Ibs)
60.5” x 146” 516 kg (1,138 Ibs)
60.5” x 170" 555 kg (1,224 Ibs)
72" x122”  521kg (1,148 Ibs)
72" x146”  578kg (1,274 Ibs)
82" x146” 635 kg (1,400 Ibs)
82" x170”  678kg (1,494 Ibs)
82" x146”  748kg (1,650 Ibs)
82" x170”  791kg (1,744 Ibs)

Popular Options

Electric Brakes
Aluminum Wheels
Galvanize Trailer

Dealer Information & Pricing




