

Single Axle Steel Side Utility Trailers



Standard Features & Specifications

GVWR: 3K: 1,356 kg (2,990 lbs)

3.5K: 1,587 kg (3,500 lbs) 5K: 2,267 kg (5,000 lbs)

Axle(s) & 3K & 3.5K: (1) 3,500 lb Axle w/Easy Lube Suspension: Spindles, Double Eye Spring Suspension

5K: (1) 5,200 lb Axle w/ same

Tires: 3K & 3.5K: ST205/75R15 LRC Radial

5K: ST225/75R15 LRE Radial

Coupler: 2" A-Frame Coupler

Jack: 2,000 lbs A-Frame Jack

Deck Height: 17"

Sides: 15" Solid Steel + 3" Tie Rail
Ramp: 4' Straight Ramp w/ Mesh
Floor: Pressure Treated Wood

Tongue Length: 5' Models : 42" 6' Models : 46"

7' Models : 48"

Tie Downs: (4) Welded In D-Rings **Spare Tire Mount:** Front of Bed, Upright

Lights: Transport Canada & DOT Approved,

Sealed Beam LED

Electrical/Plug: 3K: Sealed Harness & 4 Way Flat Plug

3.5K & 5K: 7 Way RV Plug

Finish: Powder Coat – Matte Black

Models

UT58-3K	60.5" x 98"	422 kg (931 lbs)
UT510-3K	60.5" x 122"	466 kg (1,028 lbs)
UT512-3K	60.5" x 146"	516 kg (1,138 lbs)
UT514-3K	60.5" x 170"	555 kg (1,224 lbs)
UT610-3K	72" x 122"	521 kg (1,148 lbs)
UT612-3K	72" x 146"	578 kg (1,274 lbs)
UT712-3.5K	82" x 146"	635 kg (1,400 lbs)
UT714-3.5K	82" x 170"	678 kg (1,494 lbs)
UT712-5K	82" x 146"	748 kg (1,650 lbs)
UT714-5K	82" x 170"	791 kg (1,744 lbs)
UT514-3K UT610-3K UT612-3K UT712-3.5K UT714-3.5K UT712-5K	60.5" x 146" 60.5" x 170" 72" x 122" 72" x 146" 82" x 146" 82" x 170" 82" x 146"	516 kg (1,138 lbs) 555 kg (1,224 lbs) 521 kg (1,148 lbs) 578 kg (1,274 lbs) 635 kg (1,400 lbs) 678 kg (1,494 lbs) 748 kg (1,650 lbs)

Popular Options

Bifold Ramp (5ft & 6ft only)	Electric Brakes
Additional D-Rings	Aluminum Wheels
5K Axle	Galvanize Trailer

Dealer Information & Pricing



